
                                 

Description 

- PTT COMPRESSOR OIL S 32, 46, 68 : are lubricating oil product for air compressor. They are formulated from 
high quality paraffinic base oil mixed with high performance additive to extend service life of lubricant and prevent 
oxidation. PTT compressor oil S also show wear and rust protection. 

Special Properties 

-  Good oxidation stability and water demulsibility. 
-  Antiwear and antirust properties  
-  Long service life, up to 4,000 hr at normal operating condition 

Applications 

-  Suitable for screw and vane type air compressor which require long life service. 
-  Can be used in any type of compressor at which OEMs require lubricant formulated with antioxidant, antiwear 
and rust preventive. 

Reference Standards 

       

Typical Values 

 
- Viscosity @ 40 oC, cSt 
- Viscosity Index 
- Flash Point, oC 
- Pour Point, oC 
- Total Acid Number, mgKOH/g 
- Rust Prevention 
- Air Release Property, min 
- Foaming Characteristics 
              Sequence I, (ml/ml) 
              Sequence II, (ml/ml) 
              Sequence III, (ml/ml) 
 

32 
33.2 
112 
224 
-15 
0.21 
Pass 

3 
 

Nil / 0 
10 / 0 
Nil / 0 

46 
47.1 
104 
232 
-12 
0.22 
Pass 

5 
 

Nil / 0 
10 / 0 
Nil / 0 

68 
68.9 
103 
244 
-9 

0.25 
Pass 

6 
 

Nil / 0 
10 / 0 
Nil / 0 

 
 
 

    

For more information, please contact Lubricants Technical Services Division, PTT Public Company Limited : Tel. (662) 239-7911, (662) 239-7985  Fax. 
(662)  239-7858   Lube Hot Line (662) 239-7878 

                                   PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

PTT COMPRESSOR OIL S   

High Quality Compressor Oil 
 

Product no. IL-04 Rev. 01-54 Page 1/1 


