

High Quality Compressor Oil

Description

- PTT COMPRESSOR OIL S 32, 46, 68: are lubricating oil product for air compressor. They are formulated from high quality paraffinic base oil mixed with high performance additive to extend service life of lubricant and prevent oxidation. PTT compressor oil S also show wear and rust protection.

Special Properties

- Good oxidation stability and water demulsibility.
- Antiwear and antirust properties
- Long service life, up to 4,000 hr at normal operating condition

Applications

- Suitable for screw and vane type air compressor which require long life service.
- Can be used in any type of compressor at which OEMs require lubricant formulated with antioxidant, antiwear and rust preventive.

Reference Standards

			Typical Values
	32	46	68
- Viscosity @ 40 °C, cSt	33.2	47.1	68.9
- Viscosity Index	112	104	103
- Flash Point, °C	224	232	244
- Pour Point, °C	-15	-12	-9
- Total Acid Number, mgKOH/g	0.21	0.22	0.25
- Rust Prevention	Pass	Pass	Pass
- Air Release Property, min	3	5	6
- Foaming Characteristics			
Sequence I, (ml/ml)	Nil / 0	Nil / 0	Nil / 0
Sequence II, (ml/ml)	10 / 0	10 / 0	10 / 0
Sequence III, (ml/ml)	Nil / 0	Nil / 0	Nil / 0

For more information, please contact Lubricants Technical Services Division, PTT Public Company Limited: Tel. (662) 239-7911, (662) 239-7985 Fax. (662) 239-7858 Lube Hot Line (662) 239-7878